
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/23/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:34:32 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/31/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/6/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers
Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, 
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening 
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP180000001
1,1

CPO,0313,DEP1800000015,1 DEPARTMENT OF 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
PROTECTION

Multi Parameter Water Quality Sonde PREISER SCIENTIFIC INC 000000199927 12/12/2017 01/31/2018 42,051.25

CRFQ,0313,DEP180000001
2,1

CPO,0313,DEP1800000014,1 DEPARTMENT OF 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
PROTECTION

Multi-Gas Dilution Calibrator with 
Ozone Generator

ENVIRONICS INC 000000219346 01/16/2018 02/01/2018 85,600.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA180000000
5,3

CPO,0439,EBA1800000007,1 EDUCATIONAL 
BROADCASTING 
AUTHORITY

ADDENDUM 2 - LED LIGHTING 
SYSTEM

SOUTH CHARLESTON ELECTRIC CO 000000201118 01/11/2018 02/01/2018 23,400.00

CRFQ,0511,BMS180000000
2,8

CMA,0511,BMS1800000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN 
SERVICES

Medicaid Managed Care Rate 
Setting/Program Admin-Addendum 
#7

LEWIN GROUP INC 000000214240 10/31/2017 02/01/2018 5,719,658.00

CRFQ,0608,COR180000001
0,1

CMA,0608,COR1800000005,
1

DIVISION OF 
CORRECTIONS

RADIO TESTER TESTFORCE USA INC VS0000014472 11/28/2017 02/01/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF180000000
9,2

CMA,0613,VNF1800000004,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS ADDENDUM 1 DRUG AND 
ALCOHOL TESTING

QUALITY DRUG TESTING INC VS0000014758 01/03/2018 01/31/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF180000001
0,1

CMA,0613,VNF1800000005,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS DIETARY SUPPLEMENTS MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL 
MINNESOTA SUPPLY INC

000000184288 01/09/2018 02/06/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT180000004
1,1

CPO,0803,DOT1800000022,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HP Elite X2 Tablets or Equal 
(DOT63180032)

HP INC 000000231044 11/29/2017 01/31/2018 49,925.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT180000004
5,1

CPO,0803,DOT1800000025,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Structural steel for various projects in 
District 7.

CONSOLIDATED PIPE & SUPPLY CO INC VS0000011244 12/12/2017 01/31/2018 80,747.52


	fron page.pdf
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status


